
 

ANNEXURE 1: I MBBS -  TEACHING SCHEDULE - AUGUST- 2020 

DEPT OF BIOCHEMISTRY 

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC STAFF Mode of teaching 

01.08.20 Saturday 2.00-4.00pm  Bakrid      

03.08.20 Monday 
2.15 - 4.15pm  
Practicals 
(A,B) 

Estimation of glucose Dr. DP Videos with voice over 
 & google forms 

04.08.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 
9.00am(T) Vitamin A & D,E,K Dr.Viji 

Whatsapp group 
discussion 

 and google forms 

05.08.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 10.00am SDL - Vitamin C, 
Thiamine,Riboflavin Dr.Sudha 

06.08.20 Thursday 9.00 - 10.00am 
(FA/Tu/SDL) SDL-Folic acid, Vitamin B12 Dr.Nandhini 

07.08.20 Friday 
 
10.15pm - 
11.15am (SGT) 

SGT - Niacin,Vitamin 
B6,Biotin, Pantothenic acid,  Dr.Priya Dhas 

    
2.00-4.00pm  
(SGT-1/3 
week) 

2- 3 PM:SGT - Vitamins 
revision 
3-4 PM - FA- VITAMINS 

Dr.DP Google forms  
and google classroom 

08.08.20 Saturday 2.00-4.00pm  II SATURDAY     

10.08.20 Monday 2.15 - 4.15pm  
Practical (B) Estimation of Urea Dr.Viji Videos with voice over 

 & google forms 

11.08.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 9.00am 
(Tutorials)  METC Dr.Sudha 

Whatsapp group 
discussion 

 and google forms 

12.08.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 
10.00am(T) 

Carbohyrate metaboism -I 
(Digestion, Absorption of 
carbohydrate, Glucose 
transporters, Glycolysis, 2,3-
BPG) 

Dr.Nandhini 

13.08.20 Thursday 9.00 - 10.00am 
SGT 

SGT - Carbohyrate metaboism 
-II 
(Gluconeogenesis,Fate of 
pyruvate, TCA cycle,HMP 
pathway) 

Dr.Priya Dhas 

14.08.20 Friday 

10.15pm - 
1.15am 
(ECE-2nd 
week) 

Disorders of Adrenal cortex & 
medulla, Adrenal function 
tests 

Dr.Nandhini 

Youtube Videos, ppt 
presentation 

 and reflections from 
students  

17.08.20 Monday 2.15 - 4.15pm  
Practical (B) Estimation of Creatinine Dr.Sudha Videos with voice over 

 & google forms 

18.08.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 
9.00am(T) 

Carbohyrate metabolism -III 
(Glycogen metabolism, glycogen 
storage diseases,Uronic acid 
and polyol pathway, ) 

Dr.Priya Dhas 
Whatsapp group 

discussion 
 and google forms 

 

 



19.08.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 10.00am 

SGT-Carbohyrate metabolism 
-IV 
(Fructose and galactose 
metabolism, Blood glucose 
regulation) 

Dr.DP 

20.08.20 Thursday 9.00 - 10.00am 
(FA/Tu/SDL) 

SDL - DM , Lab investigations 
of DM (GTT, HbA1C) Dr.Viji 

21.08.20 Friday 
10.15pm - 
11.15am 
(SGT) 

SGT- glycoproteins, 
Mucopolysaccharidoses Dr.DP 

    
2.00-4.00pm  
(SGT-1/3 
week) 

FA - METC, Carbohydrate 
metabolism Dr.Viji Google forms  

and google classroom 

22.08.20 Saturday 2.00-4.00pm  IV SATURDAY     

24.08.20 Monday 2.15 - 4.15pm  
Practical (B) Estimation of Uric acid Dr.Priya Dhas Videos with voice over 

 & google forms 

25.08.20 Tuesday 8.00 - 
9.00am(T) 

Lipids I 
(Digestion, absorption of lipids, 
Transport, 
Fatty acid synthesis and 
oxidation) 

Dr. Sudha 

Whatsapp group 
discussion 

 and google forms 

26.08.20 Wednesday 9.00 - 10.00am 

SGT- Lipids II 
(Ketone bodies,Triglyceride and 
phospholipid metabolism, 
Adipose tissue metabolism,Fatty 
Liver and Lipotropic factors)  

Dr.Nandhini 

27.08.20 Thursday 9.00 - 10.00am 
(FA/Tu/SDL) 

Tutorials-  Lipids III: 
 (cholesterol 
metabolism,Lipoprotein 
metabolism & disorders)  

Dr.DP 

28.08.20 Friday 10.15pm - 
11.15am 

Tutorials- Lipids IV-
Eicosanoids,Alcohol metabolism Dr. Viji 

29.08.20 Saturday 2.00-4.00pm  FA- LIPID METABOLISM Dr.Sudha Google forms  
and google classroom 

31.08.20 Monday 2.15 - 4.15pm  
Practical (B) Estimation of Total protein Dr.Nandhini Videos with voice over 

 & google forms 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


